Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Hancock - (756479) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.88
1:12.95
5:35.16

11:39.49

45.96
4:23.50

39.15

48.90
1:27.51

3:06.93

SC Time

33.75
1:11.12
2:34.42
5:19.83

10:48.40

42.79
1:30.02
3:14.30

36.85
1:35.10
3:16.22

37.55
1:21.41
2:52.63
2:53.58
6:04.77

1:21.63

Converted
to SC

32.20
1:11.80
5:30.90

11:31.20

45.30
4:21.50

38.70

48.50
1:26.60

3:04.80

Converted
to LC

34.40
1:12.30
2:36.70
5:24.20

10:57.30

43.50
1:31.40
3:17.00

37.40
1:35.90
3:17.80

38.10
1:22.40
2:54.60
2:55.80
6:09.60

1:21.60

LC WA
Pts

370
356
346
332
255
142
242
165
281
307

SC WA
Pts

313
352
364
378
399
291
332
332
289
183
226
304
306
327
346
357
331

Date

18/10/14
19/10/13
06/07/13
08/03/14
05/07/14
10/07/10
05/07/14
10/07/10
05/07/14
06/07/13

Date

11/05/14
26/10/13
19/01/14
26/10/13
03/11/13
01/11/14
26/10/14
19/12/14
26/10/14
27/10112
27/10113
20/12/14
20/09/14
18/01/14
01/11/14
18/01/14
25/10/14

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Luton

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Licence

EM4355

EM3281

WM3275
CC4032

WM4407
WMO0203
WM4407
WMO0203
WM4407
WM3275

License

ER4330
ER3467
ER4051
ER3467
ER3650
ER4863
ER14075
ER14344
ER14075
ER2302
ER3467
ER14344
ER4862
ER4051
ER4863
ER4051
ER14075
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Level

1
1

Level
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