Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Hancock - (756479) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.88	32.20	370	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	EM4355	1
100 Freestyle	1:12.95	1:11.80	356	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	EM3281	1
400 Freestyle	5:35.16	5:30.90	346	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3
800 Freestyle	11:39.49	11:31.20	332	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4032	1
50 Breaststroke	45.96	45.30	255	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM4407	3
200 Breaststroke	4:23.50	4:21.50	142	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	WM0203	3
50 Butterfly	39.15	38.70	242	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM4407	3
50 Backstroke	48.90	48.50	165	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	WM0203	3
100 Backstroke	1:27.51	1:26.60	281	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM4407	3
200 Individual Medley	3:06.93	3:04.80	307	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.75	34.40	313	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4330	2
100 Freestyle	1:11.12	1:12.30	352	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER3467	3
200 Freestyle	2:34.42	2:36.70	364	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
400 Freestyle	5:19.83	5:24.20	378	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER3467	3
800 Freestyle	10:48.40	10:57.30	399	03/11/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3650	4
50 Breaststroke	42.79	43.50	291	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER4863	4
100 Breaststroke	1:30.02	1:31.40	332	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER14075	3
200 Breaststroke	3:14.30	3:17.00	332	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	ER14344	3
50 Butterfly	36.85	37.40	289	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER14075	3
100 Butterfly	1:35.10	1:35.90	183	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	ER2302	3
200 Butterfly	3:16.22	3:17.80	226	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER3467	3
50 Backstroke	37.55	38.10	304	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	ER14344	3
100 Backstroke	1:21.41	1:22.40	306	20/09/14	Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	ER4862	4
200 Backstroke	2:52.63	2:54.60	327	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
200 Individual Medley	2:53.58	2:55.80	346	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER4863	4
400 Individual Medley	6:04.77	6:09.60	357	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
100 Individual Medley	1:21.63	1:21.60	331	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER14075	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS